

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
BRIDGE #193 PRESERVATION IN WARREN COUNTY  
BRIDGE #139 ON NC 903 OVER LAKE GASTON

0.000 MI

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS  
WEST COAST LLC  
BENICIA, CA

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			148500.00
0002	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	1,250	CY	26.00	32500.00
0003	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	160	SY	20.00	3200.00
0004	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) (GEOTEXTILE FOR ROCK PLATING)	2,250	SY	8.50	19125.00
0005	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	18	CY	400.00	7200.00
0006	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	117	TON	100.00	11700.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	312	SY	30.00	9360.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	25.7	TON	400.00	10280.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	8	TON	700.00	5600.00
0010	1736000000-E	723	SELECT MATERIAL, CLASS IV	200	TON	60.00	12000.00
0011	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	1,212.5	LF	19.50	23643.75
0012	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (TYPE III MODIFIED)	4	EA	3400.00	13600.00
0013	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	1	EA	3200.00	3200.00
0014	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	1,262.5	LF	1.00	1262.50
0015	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	1,950	TON	105.00	204750.00
0016	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	124	SF	30.00	3720.00
0017	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96	SF	15.00	1440.00
0018	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	10000.00	20000.00
0019	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	110	EA	50.00	5500.00
0020	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	120	DAY	600.00	72000.00
0021	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	4	EA	7500.00	30000.00
0022	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	35	EA	40.00	1400.00
0023	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) WATERCRAFT SAFETY	Lump Sum			57500.00
0024	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY PORTABLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	1	EA	70000.00	70000.00
0025	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** TYPE 3 - PERMANENT WET REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE TAPE	4,400	LF	3.20	14080.00
0026	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** TYPE 4 - REMOVABLE TAPE	5,000	LF	1.65	8250.00
0027	4795000000-E	1205	24" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINE TYPE ** TYPE 4 - REMOVABLE TAPE	50	LF	8.00	400.00
0028	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	865	LF	7.00	6055.00
0029	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	960	SY	10.00	9600.00
0030	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	565	SY	35.00	19775.00
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	7000.00	3500.00
0032	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3	EA	1000.00	3000.00
0033	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	29,798	SF	1.00	29798.00
0034	8296000000-N	442	POLLUTION CONTROL	Lump Sum			95000.00

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
BRIDGE #193 PRESERVATION IN WARREN COUNTY  
BRIDGE #139 ON NC 903 OVER LAKE GASTON

0.000 MI

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS  
WEST COAST LLC  
BENICIA, CA

0035	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	14.2	SY	400.00	5680.00
0036	8664000000-E	SP	SHOTCRETE REPAIRS	86.75	CF	675.00	58556.25
0037	8678000000-E	SP	EPOXY RESIN INJECTION	595	LF	100.00	59500.00
0038	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING AND PAINTING OF BRIDGE #139)		Lump Sum		575000.00
0039	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (MOLDED RUBBER SEGMENTAL EXPANSION JOINT)		Lump Sum		260000.00
0040	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #139)		Lump Sum		320000.00
0041	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (SILICONE JOINT SEALANT)	421.5	LF	75.00	31612.50
0042	8881000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) (PPC MATERIALS)	103.2	CY	2750.00	283800.00
0043	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (EPOXY COATING)	1,280	SF	15.00	19200.00
0044	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (JOINT REPAIR)	97.3	SF	1000.00	97300.00
0045	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR PPC OVERLAY)	14.2	SY	300.00	4260.00
0046	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (PLACING AND FINISHING PPC OVERLAY)	3,720.8	SY	45.00	167436.00
0047	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK)	3,720.8	SY	16.00	59532.80
0048	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK)	3,720.8	SY	5.00	18604.00
0049	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING AND PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS WITH HRCSA)	96	EA	500.00	48000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	2965420.80
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	2965420.80
			<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>			<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	
			AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC	1			2965420.80